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POISID 2009-2010 60 m jooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Andra Pihelgas 18.01.2010 8,5
2 Sixten Suppi 14.01.2009 8,6
3 Mikael Johan Mõis 17.01.2009 8,6
4 Marlon Eigi 04.02.2010 8,7
5 Kaur-Mattias Kuuskme 07.01.2009 9,0
6 Rometh Rothberg 20.08.2009 9,2
7 Ralf Kuusmaa 18.04.2010 9,2
8 Ralf Jorro 01.05.2009 9,2
9 Jakob Parts 14.10.2009 9,3

10 Ewert Klaar 08.02.2012 9,4
11 Siim Aul 20.06.2010 9,5
12 Gert Tagasaar 09.09.2010 9,5
13 Hugo Rajamets 13.10.2009 9,5
14 Arti Tanel Kiisler 20.11.2009 9,5
15 Hugo Hampartsumian 20.12.2012 9,5
16 Mikael Pärn 15.03.2010 9,6
17 Marten Maimann 02.12.2012 9,6
18 Oliver Tigasson 2010 9,8
19 Henri Oras 14.02.2010 9,9
20 Tristan Hildebrand 15.04.2011 9,9
21 Gerret Kleemann 23.05.2010 10,1
22 Leinar Kallas 15.11.2010 10,3
23 Nils Aunroos 26.07.2010 10,3
24 Eke Oskar Almann 31.03.2010 11,0
25 Horre Kuusk 06.09.2011 11,1
26 Mattias Siim Atonen 26.06.2009 11,7

POISID 2009-2010 kaugushüpe
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus 

1 Kaur-Mattias Kuuskme 07.01.2009 4,62m
2 Andre Pihelgas 18.01.2010 4,37m
3 Ralf Kuusmaa 18.04.2010 4,22m
4 Sixten Suppi 14.01.2009 4,18m
5 Mbandi Fatty 09.10.2009 4,12m
6 Ralf Jorro 01.05.2009 4,07m
7 Marlon Eigi 04.02.2010 4,05m
8 Rometh Rothenberg 20.08.2009 4,02m
9 Gert Tagasaar 09.09.2010 3,96m

10 Hugo Hampartsoumian 20.12.2012 3,82m
11 Jakon Parts 14.10.2009 3,79m
12 Arti Tanel Kiisler 20.11.2009 3,79m
13 Siim Aul 20.06.2010 3,70m
14 Hugo Rajamets 13.10.2009 3,55m
15 Oliver Tigasson 2010 3,55m
16 Henri Oras 14.02.2010 3,50m



17 Nils Aunroos 26.07.2010 3,50m
18 Marten Maimann 02.12.2012 3,34m
19 Ewert Klaar 08.02.2012 3,33m
20 Gerret Klumann 23.05.2010 3,32m
21 Mikael Pärn 15.03.2010 3,26m
22 Tristan Hildebrand 15.04.2011 3,22m
23 Leinar Kallas 15.11.2010 3,16m
24 Mattias Siim Atonen 26.06.2009 3,00m
25 Ronald Ruudi Noormaa 26.08.2010 3,00m
26 Jaron Kuusk 13.06.2009 2,86m

POISID 2009-2010 pallivise
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus 

1 Andre Pihelgas 18.01.2010 44,00m
2 Kaur-Mattias Kuuskme 07.01.2009 42,46m
3 Leinar Kallas 15.11.2010 36,13m
4 Ralf Jorro 01.05.2009 34,17m
5 Marten Maimann 02.12.2012 33,98m
6 Marlon Eigi 04.02.2010 33,85m
7 Mikael Pärn 15.03.2010 32,09m
8 Marten Maripuu 01.06.2009 30,96m
9 Sixten Suppi 14.01.2009 30,60m

10 Mbandi Fatty 09.10.2010 30,35m
11 Kristofer-Robin Viirpalu 03.08.2009 30,20m
12 Siim Aul 20.06.2010 28,51m
13 Gerret Kleemann 23.05.2010 27,93m
14 Hugo Rajamets 13.10.2009 27,75m
15 Horre Kuusk 06.09.2011 26,22m
16 Ralf Kuusmaa 18.02.2010 25,46m
17 Jaron Kuusk 13.06.2009 25,69m
18 Nils Aunroos 26.07.2010 25,28m
19 Eke-Oskar Almann 31.03.2010 23,94m
20 Jakob Parts 14.10.2009 23,89m
21 Arti Tanel Kiisler 20.11.2009 23,40m
22 Hugo Hampartsoumian 20.12.2012 23,80m
23 Gert Tagasaar 09.09.2010 23,39m
24 Mattias Siim Atonen 26.06.2009 20,27m
25 Oliver Tigasson 2010 17,02m
26 Ronald Ruudi Noormaa 21.08.2010 16,93m
27 Tristan Hildebrand 15.04.2011 13,82m

TÜDRUKUD 2009-2010 60 m jooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Pärle Kupits 15.01.2009 8,8
2 Minna Liisa Vahkal 11.12.2010 8,9
3 Marie Kauler 07.08.2009 9,0
4 Nora Vosman 04.04.2009 9,1
5 Lenna Lehtmets 25.02.2011 9,1
6 Heti Stella Kisel 21.07.2011 9,2
7 Loviise Leisalu 09.08.2010 9,3



8 Merily Maripuu 02.11.2009 9,3
9 Mia Jäätma 07.02.2009 9,3

10 Mirtel Kollo 09.04.2010 9,4
11 Anna Mia Atonen 26.06.2009 9,5
12 Marta Vellerand 05.05.2010 9,6
13 Liisa Väljataga 03.09.2010 9,7
14 Madeleina Josephine Veerpalu 12.06.2010 9,6
15 Matilda Lepik 26.05.2010 9,7
16 Elli Arumägi 24.05.2010 9,7
17 Marita Kuhi 14.07.2010 9,8
18 Yoko Pärna 15.03.2011 10,0
19 Mia Scheer 13.12.2010 10,0
20 Kristella Sikk 09.07.2010 10,1
21 Pärle Männamaa 19.04.2011 10,2
22 Mia Sari 12.05.2012 10,4
23 Loreli Lillemets 12.06.2010 10,9

TÜDRUKUD 2009-2010 kaugushüpe
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus 

1 Heti Stella Kisel 21.07.2011 4,35m
2 Madeleine Josephine Veerpalu 12.06.2010 4,24m
3 Minna Liisa Vahkal 11.12.2012 4,15m
4 Merily Maripuu 02.11.2009 4,10m
5 Anna Mia Atonen 26.06.2009 4,07m
6 Pärle Kupits 15.01.2009 4,00m
7 Marie Kauler 07.08.2009 3,95m
8 Mirtel Kollo 09.04.2010 3,89m
9 Nora Vosman 04.04.2009 3,88m

10 Mia Jäätma 07.02.2009 3,85m
11 Mia Scheer 13.12.2010 3,77m
12 Liisa Väljataga 03.09.2010 3,70m
13 Yoko Pärna 15.03.2011 3,70m
14 Lenna Lehtmets 25.02.2011 3,63m
15 Marta Vellerand 05.05.2010 3,54m
16 Loviise Leisalu 09.08.2010 3,51m
17 Marta Kuhi 14.07.2010 3,50m
18 Kristella Sikk 09.07.2010 3,50m
19 Elli Arumägi 24.05.2010 3,45m
20 Matilda Lepik 26.05.2010 3,19m
21 Loreli Lillemets 12.06.2010 3,17m
22 Mia Sari 12.05.2010 3,17m
23 Pärle Männamaa 19.04.2011 2,76m

TÜDRUKUD 2009-2010 pallivise
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus 

1 Madeleine Josephine Veerpalu 12.06.2010 41,67m
2 Marta Vellerand 05.05.2010 35,81m
3 Merily Maripuu 02.11.2009 30,66m
4 Eliise Kütson 10.02.2009 30,20m
5 Kristella Sikk 09.07.2010 29,78m



6 Nora Vosmann 04.04.2009 27,86m
7 Liisa Väljataga 03.09.2010 26,64m
8 Mia Jäätma 07.02.2009 25,16m
9 Minna Liisa Vahkal 11.12.2010 24,81m

10 Heti Stella Kisel 21.07.2011 24,71m
11 Lenna Lehtmets 25.02.2011 24,37m
12 Anna Mia Atonen 26.06.2009 24,26m
13 Elli Arumägi 25.05.2010 22,10m
14 Leoreli Lillemets 12.06.2010 20,86m
15 Mia Scheer 13.12.2010 20,65m
16 Matilda Lepik 26.05.2010 18,67m
17 Marita Kuhi 14.07.2010 18,66m
18 Loviise Leisalu 09.08.2010 17,65m
19 Pärle Kupits 15.01.2009 17,34m
20 Pärle Männamaa 19.04.2011 17,11m
21 Yoko Pärna 15.03.2011 13,66m
22 Mia Sari 12.05.2012 11,16m

POISID 2007-2008 60 m jooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Deron Moses 07.09.2008 8,1
2 Kristofer Vutt 29.03.2008 8,2
3 Tristan Tamm 20.11.2007 8,2
4 Lukas Jääger 19.04.2007 8,4
5 Sten-Andre Ehavald 02.09.2007 8,5
6 Lukas Maru Okas 02.12.2008 8,9
7 Aksel Tippel 21.06.2008 8,6
8 Roland Kingo 25.10.2008 8,8
9 Andreas Kaljumäe 12.07.2007 9,6

10 Pärtel Põldvee 27.02.2008 9,8
11 Henri Tooming 19.08.2008 9,3

POISID 2007-2008 kaugushüpe
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Kristofer Vutt 29.03.2008 5,01m
2 Tristan Tamm 20.11.2007 4,99m
3 Lukas Jääger 19.04.2007 4,87m
4 Deron Moses 07.09.2008 4,79m
5 Sten-Andre Ehevald 02.09.2007 4,58m
6 Aksel Tippel 21.06.2008 4,27m
7 Roland Kingo 25.10.2008 4,26m
8 Lukas Maru Okas 2008 3,95m
9 Henri Tooming 19.08.2008 3,74m

10 Pärtel Põldvee 27.02.2008 3,65m
11 Andreas Kaljumäe 12.07.2007 3,46m

POISID 2007-2008 pallivise
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Tristan Tamm 20.11.2007 52,80m



2 Aksel Tippel 21.06.2008 51,45m
3 Kristofer Vutt 29.03.2008 45,40m
4 Egert Treier 2008 44,75m
5 Lukas Maru Okas 02.12.2008 44,54m
6 Deron Moses 07.09.2008 43,48m
7 Lukas Jääger 19.04.2007 41,71m
8 Sten-Andre Ehevald 02.09.2007 40,02m
9 Pärtel Põldvee 27.02.2008 38,51m

10 Henri Tooming 19.08.2008 33,05m
11 Roland Kingo 25.10.2008 29,09m
12 Aleksandr Martinson 13.01.2008 23,11m
13 Andreas Kaljumäe 12.07.2007 21,31m

TÜDRUKUD 2007-2008 60 m jooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Pia Lauren Matsalu 18.12.2007 8,0
2 Kristel Hallang 18.08.2007 8,6
3 Victoria Viru 27.06.2008 8,7
4 Lisette Jäätma 27.11.2007 8,8
5 Sofi Veske 28.07.2008 8,8
6 Gisela Tõnov 15.09.2008 8,8
7 Laura Weiss 29.01.2008 8,9
8 Mia Maar 24.09.2007 9,1
9 Mirit Kaju 26.08.2008 9,1

10 Angelina Kirs 19.06.2007 9,4
11 Laura-Liisa Dubrovski 2008 9,6
12 Mai Roosi 17.03.2008 10,3

TÜDRUKUD 2007-2008 kaugushüpe
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Pia Lauren Matsalu 18.12.2007 5,12m
2 Marta Ründva 17.04.2007 4,98m
3 Victoria Viru 27.06.2008 4,70m
4 Lisette Jäätma 27.11.2007 4,57m
5 Laura Weiss 29.01.2008 4,41m
6 Kristel Hallang 18.08.2007 4,19m
7 Sofi Veske 28.07.2008 4,07m
8 Mirit Kaju 26.08.2008 4,07m
9 Gisela Tõnov 15.09.2008 4,01m

10 Mia Maar 24.09.2007 3,85m
11 Laura-Liisa Dubrovski 2008 3,74m
12 Mai Roosi 17.03.2008 3,3m

TÜDRUKUD 2007-2008 pallivise
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Marta Ründva 17.04.2007 57,73m
2 Kristel Hallang 19.08.2007 49,30m
3 Sofi Veske 28.07.2008 36,72m
4 Lisette Jäätma 27.11.2007 33,9m



5 Angelina Kirs 19.06.2007 32,24m
6 Gisela Tõnov 15.09.2008 32,20m
7 Laura Weiss 29.01.2008 29,45m
8 Laura-Liisa Dubrovski 2008 25,53m
9 Mia Maar 24.09.2007 20,68m

10 Mai Roosi 17.03.2008 17,90m

POISID 2005-2006 100 m jooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Raiko Kahr 30.08.2005 11,6
2 Rasmus Tibar 15.06.2006 12,0
3 Kaur Jesper Kukk 02.11.2005 12,0
4 Siim Ilison 07.07.2005 12,4
5 Imkus Vali 21.03.2006 12,6
6 Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.2006 12,8
7 Krister Vaikna 02.09.2006 13,0
8 Oliver Kask 12.12.2005 13,1
9 Marko Kallaste 20.06.2006 13,2

10 Ron Georg Saribekjan 2006 13,2
11 Bert Privoi 18.11.2005 13,6
12 Tristan Tõnov 18.11.2005 13,7

POISID 2005-2006 kaugushüpe
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Raiko Kahr 30.08.2005 5,98m
2 Rasmus Tibar 15.06.2006 5,69m
3 Kaur Jesper Kukk 02.11.2005 5,47m
4 Siim Ilison 07.07.2005 5,32m
5 Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.2006 5,21m
6 Imkus Vali 21.03.2006 5,04m
7 Maron Mangusson 04.12.2006 4,98m
8 Tristan Tõnov 18.11.2005 4,88m
9 Krister Vaikna 02.09.2006 4,83m

10 Bert Privoi 18.11.2005 4,78m
11 Oliver Kask 12.12.2005 4,67m
12 Kert-Hugo Hiiemägi 27.04.2006 4,05m

POISID 2005-2006 odavise
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Kert Ermon Miilo 10.07.2005 43,67m
2 Rasmus Tibar 15.06.2006 42,76m
3 Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.2006 40,43m
4 Tristan Tünov 18.11.2005 37,98m
5 Raiko Kahr 30.08.2005 34,63m
6 Kevin Kütson 23.02.2006 33,28m
7 Siim Ilison 07.07.2005 33,27m
8 Maron Mangusson 04.12.2006 29,63m
9 Kaur Jesper Kukk 02.11.2005 23,13m

10 Krister Vaikna 02.09.2006 22,80m



11 Oliver Kask 12.12.2005 19,81m

TÜDRUKUD 2005-2006 100 m jooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Nanna Tammeorg 08.11.2005 13,0
2 Kristelle Reiser 24.07.2005 13,1
3 Nora Aule 17.09.2006 14,3
4 Kätlin Tālu 18.05.2006 15,0
5 Matilda Angela Simson 15.04.2006 16,0
6 Liisa Aedma 20.12.2006 17,1

TÜDRUKUD 2005-2006 kaugushüpe
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Nanna Tammeorg 08.11.2005 4,67m
2 Kristelle Reiser 24.07.2005 4,60m
3 Nora Aule 17.09.2006 4,46m
4 Ronja Orav 10.05.2005 4,39m
5 Kätlin Tālu 18.05.2006 4,36m
6 Matilda Angela Simson 15.04.2006 3,75m
7 Liisa Aedma 10.12.2006 3,27m

TÜDRUKUD 2005-2006 odavise
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Kristelle Reiser 24.07.2005 34,37m
2 Nanna Tammeorg 08.11.2005 26,04m
3 Ronja Orav 10.05.2005 16,44m
4 Kätlin Tālu 18.05.2006 13,75m
5 Liisa Aedma 20.12.2006 9,25m

POISID 2002-2004 100 m jooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Ott Erik Õunapuu 11.03.2004 12,3

POISID 2002-2004 odavise
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Sander Piho 13.06.2004 51,7m

TÜDRUKUD 2002-2004 100 m jooks
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.2003 13,6
2 Destiny Lanelle Moses 05.07.2003 13,7
3 Elys-Anette Soidla 18.07.2003 13,8
4 Gabriela Taylor 05.10.2004 14,0

v.a Elis Mihkelsoo 12.08.2000 13,7



TÜDRUKUD 2002-2004 kaugushüpe
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.2003 4,80m
2 Ameelia Mirt 03.01.2004 4,69m
3 Elys-Anette Soidla 18.07.2003 4,37m
4 Lotta Sillaots 17.04.2004 4,29m
5 Mari Ell Lumi 21.05.2004 4,28m

v.a Elis Mihkelsoo 12.08.2000 5,09m

TÜDRUKUD 2002-2004 odavise
nr Nimi Sünnikuupäev Tulemus

1 Lotta Sillaots 17.04.2004 29,82m
2 Destiny Lanelle Moses 05.07.2003 27,73m
3 Ameelia Mirt 03.01.2004 26,65m
4 Mari Ell Lumi 21.09.2004 24,54m
5 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.2003 24,13m
6 Liisbet Saar 15.03.2002 23,46m
7 Gabriela Taylor 05.10.2004 21,32m
8 Elys-Anette Soidla 18.07.2003 x


